
PROPOSALPROPOSALPROPOSALPROPOSAL PO to:PO to:PO to:PO to: Landscape Structures, Inc.
601 7th Street South

Delano, MN 55328Number:Number:Number:Number: AAAQ7269-05
Remit to:Remit to:Remit to:Remit to: Landscape Structures, Inc.Date:Date:Date:Date: Mar 7, 2019

Project:Project:Project:Project: 601 7th Street South
Delano, MN 55328

aquatix 16463E-5R2019

Sold ToSold ToSold ToSold To Your Sales RepYour Sales RepYour Sales RepYour Sales Rep TermsTermsTermsTerms
Terms:Terms:Terms:Terms: Net 30

Subject to credit approval
1.5% Finance charge per month

Lysander, Town of:Splash pad Karen O'Connor
Allen Yager

PPPP 607-533-3517
Order Requirements:Order Requirements:Order Requirements:Order Requirements:8220 Loop Rd.

Baldwinsville, NY 13027 FFFF 607-533-4108 Completed proposal (below) & P.O.
Tax exempt certificate
50% Deposit & credit application
may be required 

PPPP 315-857-0291 ext: EEEE karen@playgroundinfo.com
FFFF 315-635-1515
EEEE FOB:FOB:FOB:FOB: Destinationengineer@townoflysander.org

QtyQtyQtyQty Item #Item #Item #Item # DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription Unit PriceUnit PriceUnit PriceUnit Price Ext. PriceExt. PriceExt. PriceExt. Price
Splash Pad Equipment Under NYS Contract #PC67833Splash Pad Equipment Under NYS Contract #PC67833Splash Pad Equipment Under NYS Contract #PC67833Splash Pad Equipment Under NYS Contract #PC67833

 2  $5,800.00   $11,600.00Aquatix RocketStream (AQ-07039-S)

 1  $4,700.00   $4,700.00Aquatix Floraswirl - SS (AQ-07035-S)

 1  $6,200.00   $6,200.00Aquatix WhirlPad - SS (AQ-07036-S)

 1  $1,035.00   $1,035.00Aquatix Water Bug (red) (AQ-08013-F)

 1  $5,800.00   $5,800.00Aquatix AquaFlier - SS (AQ-05096-S)

 1  $7,010.00   $7,010.00Aquatix Pine Tree Shower (AQ-06015-F)

 1  $21,000.00   $21,000.00Aquatix RippleRun - SS (AQ-02035-S)

 1  $4,900.00   $4,900.00Aquatix WellSpring - SS (AQ-05102-S)

 6  $265.00   $1,590.00Aquatix Stream Jet (AQ-04001-P)

 3  $265.00   $795.00Aquatix Arch Jet (AQ-04014-P)

 2  $1,725.00   $3,450.00Aquatix Misting Spray (AQ-04036-P)

 1  $1,980.00   $1,980.00Aquatix Curvy Jet Manifold (AQ-04005-P)

 4  $365.00   $1,460.00Aquatix Sea Crawler (AQ-04054-P)

  $71,520.00Play feature Subtotal 

- $4,291.205.0% Contract Discount 

  $67,228.80  $67,228.80  $67,228.80  $67,228.80Play Feature totalPlay Feature totalPlay Feature totalPlay Feature total

 1  $31,776.00   $31,776.00Aquatix Mechanical Components, Drain-Away System, Up to 250 gpm total project
flow rate
Above ground equipment enclosures (included in above MechanicalAbove ground equipment enclosures (included in above MechanicalAbove ground equipment enclosures (included in above MechanicalAbove ground equipment enclosures (included in above Mechanical
System) (AQ-09042-D)System) (AQ-09042-D)System) (AQ-09042-D)System) (AQ-09042-D)

 1  $5,000.00   $5,000.00Freight

  $104,004.80  $104,004.80  $104,004.80  $104,004.80Equipment TotalEquipment TotalEquipment TotalEquipment Total

Optional Products/Services Add-on's:Optional Products/Services Add-on's:Optional Products/Services Add-on's:Optional Products/Services Add-on's:

Continued On Next Page ...Continued On Next Page ...Continued On Next Page ...Continued On Next Page ...

Ship ToShip ToShip ToShip To Accepted ByAccepted ByAccepted ByAccepted ByBill ToBill ToBill ToBill To

Delivery Contact Name Phone Number

Accepted by Customer Date

Print Name
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QtyQtyQtyQty Item #Item #Item #Item # DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription Unit PriceUnit PriceUnit PriceUnit Price Ext. PriceExt. PriceExt. PriceExt. Price
 1  $6,360.00   $6,360.00Aquatix Site Visit (Aquatix to provide (1) technician for (2) days of system startup,

balancing, and owner training.  We request 2-4 weeks advance notice to
schedule; depending on seasonal demands.  (AQ-09044D)

Order TotalOrder TotalOrder TotalOrder Total   $110,364.80  $110,364.80  $110,364.80  $110,364.80Optional Add-ons:
-Substitute Acrylic Leaves on Pine Tree Shower   Add: $950
-Add Verso Splash w/ custom logo for: $30,140

Ship ToShip ToShip ToShip To Accepted ByAccepted ByAccepted ByAccepted ByBill ToBill ToBill ToBill To

Delivery Contact Name Phone Number
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Print Name
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